
Real Mevania

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Allegretti Filippo (10/356) 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 10 0 0 3 8 4 8

Falcinelli Gabriele (10/1222) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 8 3 6 4 4

Cupido Samuele (10/1194) 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 8 0 0 3 5 4 4 4 8 4 6

Cei Francesco (10/1191) 0 0 4 10 4 0 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 7 4 5

Shira Erik (10/1193) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Khamsi Taha (10/1192) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 3 1 1 0 0

Bastianelli Filippo (10/1196) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dallahy Soufian (10/1195) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Allegretti Filippo 10/356 27 64 2,37

Falcinelli Gabriele 10/1222 27 45 1,67

Cupido Samuele 10/1194 31 45 1,45

Cei Francesco 10/1191 32 43 1,34

Shira Erik 10/1193 5 9 1,80

Khamsi Taha 10/1192 6 5 0,83

Bastianelli Filippo 10/1196 0 0 0,00

Dallahy Soufian 10/1195 0 0 0,00

Giuly Bar Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zendelovsky  Ismet (10/499) 2 6 3 5 0 0 3 7 4 11 4 10 4 11 0 0 1 0 4 12

Annibali Luca (10/1137) 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 5 0 0 4 6 1 0

Annibali Gianmarco (10/248) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 4 12 3 2 0 0 0 0 4 10

Meloni Fabrizio (10/1136) 2 3 4 6 0 0 1 3 4 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Cerquiglini Riccardo (10/1219) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 3 6

Saveri Fabrizio (10/1199) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Pecciarelli Walter (10/1138) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Castellani Americo (10/1197) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capo Di Casa Gloria (10/1200) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellachioma Francesca (10/1140) 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moretti Marco (10/1198) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Annibali Monica (10/1135) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zendelovsky  Ismet 10/499 25 62 2,48

Annibali Luca 10/1137 25 41 1,64

Annibali Gianmarco 10/248 14 26 1,86

Meloni Fabrizio 10/1136 16 26 1,62

Cerquiglini Riccardo 10/1219 13 22 1,69

Saveri Fabrizio 10/1199 10 10 1,00

Pecciarelli Walter 10/1138 6 7 1,17

Castellani Americo 10/1197 2 5 2,50

Capo Di Casa Gloria 10/1200 4 4 1,00

Bellachioma Francesca 10/1140 5 4 0,80

Moretti Marco 10/1198 4 1 0,25

Annibali Monica 10/1135 4 0 0,00

Fuga Di Cervelli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Donati Elia (10/1130) 2 4 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 4

Innocenzi Enrico (10/1132) 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 7

Camuffi Debora (10/1127) 3 4 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0

Moscato Alessio (10/1188) 1 0 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 9 4 2

Sargeni Ludovico (10/1131) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trivino Jordy (10/1189) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maurizi Leonardo (10/1133) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pompili Giada (10/1128) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Donati Elia 10/1130 30 52 1,73

Innocenzi Enrico 10/1132 32 52 1,62

Camuffi Debora 10/1127 27 45 1,67

Moscato Alessio 10/1188 29 32 1,10

Sargeni Ludovico 10/1131 4 9 2,25

Trivino Jordy 10/1189 2 2 1,00

Maurizi Leonardo 10/1133 0 0 0,00

Pompili Giada 10/1128 0 0 0,00



NCC

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Siena Gianluca (10/1122) 4 8 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 7 1 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 9

Ferri  Nicola (10/952) 4 5 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 7 3 8 4 6 4 12 0 0 4 4

Ferri Samuele (10/1123) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 6 2 6 0 0 4 8

Clementini Francesca (10/1125) 3 2 1 1 4 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 4

Federici Thomas (10/1126) 1 3 3 7 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferri Simone (10/1124) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giardini Mirco (10/1187) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Siena Gianluca 10/1122 25 54 2,16

Ferri  Nicola 10/952 31 51 1,65

Ferri Samuele 10/1123 22 42 1,91

Clementini Francesca 10/1125 22 25 1,14

Federici Thomas 10/1126 10 20 2,00

Ferri Simone 10/1124 12 19 1,58

Giardini Mirco 10/1187 6 12 2,00

Grutti Gang

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Jonuzi Semir (10/387) 4 1 4 5 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 1 4 12 0 0

Vecchio Marco (10/1203) 4 8 4 2 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 0 0 0 0

Santi Aquilio (10/497) 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 3 1 1 0 0 4 1 0 0

Boschetti Gianni (10/1204) 0 0 4 4 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 0 3 3 4 3 4 2 0 0

Mangini Davide (10/1012) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sargenti Sara (10/1205) 0 0 4 4 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Jonuzi Semir 10/387 32 31 0,97

Vecchio Marco 10/1203 20 25 1,25

Santi Aquilio 10/497 21 24 1,14

Boschetti Gianni 10/1204 25 23 0,92

Mangini Davide 10/1012 12 19 1,58

Sargenti Sara 10/1205 18 5 0,28


